
1 | P a g e  
 

Lot No 26 

Tender No: STC/MKT/CH/23/02 
STOCK CLEARENCE TENDER OFFICE CHAIRS ITEMS 

 (Tender Form Published Date : 19/01/2023 Closing Date : 31/01/2023 Time : 02.00PM) 

 

APPLICANT DETAILS  

1. Tender Applicant Name : ..........................................................................  

2. National Identity Card Number : ................................................  

3. Tender Applicant Company Name : 

...........................................................................................................  

    Company Business Registration number : ……………………. 

4. Postal Address : 

..........................................................................................................................................  

5. Contact Numbers : Land Phone : .................................................. Mobile No : 

.......................................  

    Email : ................................................... Fax Number : ..................................................  

 

6. Non Refundable Tender Fee Rs. 1000/= Per Lot Can be Paid in Cash to the STC Cashier and Receipt 

to be attached to the Tender Form.  

7. Refundable Deposit of Rs.2500/= Per Lot Can be Paid in Cash to the STC Cashier and Receipt to be 

attached to the Tender Form. ( This Bid Security Fee will be released only after 30Days of the Closing 

Date of this tender)  

Refund Bank Account Details  

Bank Name : .............................................. Branch ..........................................  

Account Number :. ................................................................  

Name of Account Holder : .........................................................  

Contact Number : ............................................... Email : .......................................... 

  



2 | P a g e  
 

LOCATION : NARAHENPITA ( 225 ) 

Code Item Description Qty 

059611T OFFICE CHAIR-W-94 4.00 

059618T BS0827EX LOW B/CHIR C/W 7.00 

063323Y LOW BACK CHAIR 7.00 

065689X CLERICAL CHAIR 12.00 

067028X EXECUTIVE CHAIR H/B ECH001 1.00 

066467X VISITOR CHAIR FABRIC 1.00 

066469X COMPUTER CHAIR 1.00 

059604T OFFICE CHAIR-W-134A 1.00 

059605T OFFICE CHAIR-W-6A 1.00 

067031X VISITOR CHAIR PVC001 1.00 

067718X LECTURE HALL CHAIR 1.00 

063052X HIGH BACK CHAIR 1.00 

067029X OFFICE CHAIR L/B ECL001 1.00 

064155Y HIGH BACK CHAIR ECH001 1.00 

059607T OFFICE CHAIR-W-118 A 1.00 

059614T CHAIR -RX200AH-W5N 1.00 

059616T CHAIR -RX200A-W5N 2.00 

069641Y LAB CHAIR WITH FOOTRING 2.00 

063077Y COMPUTER CHAIR PTC001 2.00 

059608T OFFICE CHAIR-W-42C 2.00 

059615T CHAIR -RX200A-B5N 3.00 

065689Y CLERICAL CHAIR 4.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 | P a g e  
 

Date : ………………………………….. 

 

The Chairman,  
Sri Lanka State Trading ( General) Corporation Ltd,  
100, Nawam Mawatha,  
Colombo 02.  

Tender No: STC/MKT/CH/23/02 
STOCK CLEARENCE TENDER OFFICE CHAIRS ITEMS 

 (Tender Form Published Date : 19/01/2023 Closing Date : 31/01/2023 Time : 02.00PM) 

 

I have inspected list of Office Chairs Items and given Price for Lot 26 Listed Items. 

And I hereby agreed to get released all items within 14 Days of the Offer, if i have been selected as 

qualified & at preferred price by the Tender Committee.  

I have understood that Tender committee has full authority and rights to cancel the tender at any 

time, postpose or reject any or all bids.  

I understood that If I (Bidder) does not pay the total bided amount within 14 days of the offer, 

Refundable fee of Rs.2,500 will be charged as expenses, and i understood that i will be blacklisted 

and details will be furnished to the National Procurement Commission by the tender committee.  

 

Tender Price For Lot 26 : Rs ..................................... (In Numbers)  

Total offer Price in Words ( Rupees) ........................................................................................................ 

..................................................................................................................................................................

.... ....................................................  

 

I have not been blacklisted by the procurement committee previously for any reason and provided 

details are correct and true. 

 

…………………………………………        ……………………………………… 

Signature of the Bidder   Name of Bidder   Date : .............................. 


